Project Datails	RAHEJA ASCENCIO, K RA	RAHEJA ASCENCIO, K RAHEJA CORP REAL ESTATE PYT LTD-DIV POWAI DEVELOPERS GST No. 27AABCC1838M1ZF PAN No. AASCC1838M	T No. 27AABCF1	BBM1ZF PAN No.	AASCF1838M			
Project Address	1 190/1A/1 OF VILLAGET	195/12/1 OF VILLAGE TUNGWA,TALUKA KURIA, MUMBAI at Andherl, Andherl, Mumbai Suburban, 400075	rban, 400076					
Head Office	Raheja Tower, Block Gy Pl	Rahtja Tower, Block Gj Plot No. C, 30, Bandra Kurla Complex Road, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 4000S1	51					
de Coccie								
O catalog Date		Agreement Value solid life and a control of the con					(2)	23,318,000
COCCURNIT CARE	73-MM-C7	Stamp Duly	<u> </u>				808	CO3 DDE 1
Flat no.	1502	Registrat					6.0%	30,000
Apartmant Type	2 BHK	Total (S.D. & Regn. Chgs.)	SECTION OF		100		(8)	1,429,500
	6.04.03	Other Charges, Corpus & Deposits					(C)	623,484
RERA Carbet Area of the apartment	Sq. Mtrs Sq. Ft.							
Area of the Balcony	1.52 16	CGST on Other Charges					9,00%	24,120
Type of Parking	Covered Parking	SGST on Other Charges Total GST	Part Physical	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S		Sayaca:	9.00%	24,120 48,240
Alght to Park	1 Car							
		TDS (@ 1% on agreement value)					1000	25,419,224
•		TDS (@ 1% on Other Charges)					1.00%	2,680
Chick College								
Other Charges (1)	Amount TDS	Particulars Payable on	Towa	97	TDS towards	casī	2027	Total Payment
		Initial Booking /Application Fee (i.e. Token Amount)	11		23,318	ŀ		2,331,800
Infrastructure and Ascencio Club Charges		Registration of AFS (within 25 days of date of Booking/Application)	+					
regal charges	001 00001	On Completion of Basement 1 On Completion of Plinth of building or Wing	20.0%	2,308,482 4,616,964	23,318			2,331,800
Sub Total (a)	200 000	On Completion of 2nd stab of building or Wing	6.0%	1,385,089	13,991		ŀ	1,399,080
Sub Total TDS (1)	2,680	On Completion of 10th slab of building or Wing	6.0%	1,385,089	13,991	<u> </u>		1,399,080
Josifa Josifa		On Completion of 14th slab of building or Wing	6.0%	1,385,089	13,991			1,399,080
Advance Adhoc Apex Maintenance	43.344	On completion of log slap	6,0%	1,385,089	13,991		ŀ	1,399,080
Advance Adhoc Society Maintenance	162,540	On completion of internal plastering of building or Wing	5.0%	1,154,241	11,659		٠,	1,165,900
Share Money	129,000	On completion of tiling and flooring of building or Wing	5%	1,154,241	11,659	,	,	1,165,900
Common Club House Deposit	20,000	On Completion of Main entrance lobby of building or Wing	5%	1,154,241	11,659		ij,	1,165,900
Grand Total (Dw1+2)	623,484	Or intilization or possession Total	100%	23,084,820	233,180			1,165,900
Terms and Conditions: Kindly issue all cheques / DDs / Pay orders in favour of	favour of:							
) Towa) Towards Purchase Consideration	K RAHEJA CORP REA	DEVELOPERS CO	DITECTION' V/C' - Y	Vc No - 0445694		, IFSC Code - KKBKDO009SB	958
Rates are subject to change without any prior intimation. Application money is 10% of the Agreement value.	or intimation.	K HAMEDA COMP REAL ESTATE PYTILTD, A/G NG -2850101000001542, IFSC Code - JAKAD	VI LID, A/C NO	-28501010000154	2 , IFSC Code - JA	KAOANDERI		
A. Approximation manages around the Agreement value, other charges & GST. A. At the time of brobbies carry	nt value. eement value, other charge	\$ & GST.						
il 1 passport site phintograph of applicant/s b) Self attested photocopy of PAN Card, Passport and Aadhar Card i) Proof of Indian Origin - OC Card (as applicable) Troof of Indian Origin - OC Card (as applicable)	on and Aadhar Card S	STAMP DUTY WILL BE BORNE	BORN	E BY	BY THE	DEVE	PEVELOPER	70
On withdrawal of booking or makin to regide	ints (NRI/PIO) all proceeds	5. In case of apartments booked by non residents (NRUPIO) all proceeds have to be made from their NRE/NRO acounts only. 7. On withdrawal of booking or unable to resister the agreement within 20 due from their NRE/NRO acounts only.	But e. John so maid	we edid cervan team	, a			
forfeited as pre-estimated liquidated damages.		forfeited as pre-estimated liquidated damages.	agreement value	e plus any statutory	ax liabilities as app	licable on the	application fee	s will be
9. The information in this paper is provided in good faith, and does not constitute part of the contract.	good faith, and does not o	nustitute part of the contract.						
11. Offer is valid for 7 days from the date of Issuance of this cost shee	suance of this cost sheet	Offer is valid for 7 days from the date of Issuance of this cost cheep:	off to the neare	st integer.				
12. The apartment will be silocated basis availability	ability							

James Out

Quotation Issued by Quotation Issue Date

ime to time by the developer on the condominium as may b

Customer Signature.